19
Features
Sonic Reservoir Sensor SR-13
Sonic Reservoir Sensor SR-13
Non-contact liquid level sensor using sound
Solvent Probe Waste Probe
Probes and Optional Accessories
4. Liquid Level Sensor
□　Monitors liquid levels in solvent bottles and waste tanks
□　Liquid level displays
□　Alarm sounds at danger level
□　One-touch connection
□　Control with RS232C protocol (option)
 Product Name
 Product Number
 Wetted Material
 Remote Control
 Communication
 Dimensions
 Weight
 Order Code
Sonic Reservoir Sensor
Solvent probe: non-contact, Waste probe: PTFE
Input :　－
Output: Error
RS232C (option)
115 (H) × 85 (W) × 80 (D) mm, (excluding protuberances)
 Power
FA007-500
SR-13
Aprox. 0.7 kg
DC 24V , MAX 15W (AC Adapter standard)
SR-13 Accessories
　P/N                  Name
FD007-502            Solvent Probe
FD007-503            Waste Probe
FD007-504            Solvent Bottle
FD007-505            Waste Tank
FD007-506            RS232C Terminal
Waste Tank
(20L, PE)
Solvent Bottle
(1000 mL, Glass)
Sonic Reservoir Sensor SR-13
Waste Prob
RESERVO
IR SEN
SO
R